PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS CO MUD # 393

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election

Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads

Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value

Current Year Total Number of Homesteads

Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

HCAD
141,881,085
8,840,485
138,297,196

0.69056
0.74581
0.70000
0.75000
105,590,554
810
0

$130,359
109,582,202
774
0

$141,579

0.50000
0.49720

FBCAD
17,960,900 159,841,985
0 8,840,485
17,339,170 155,636,366
0



